
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Dziewcząt

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 17 Oct 2016 20.30
602 Boisko A

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

0 2

12
15
 
 
 

27

25
25
 
 
 

50
Krzemiński Z.
Leśniewicz M.

Czarny D.
Jasik W.

Tomasz Zieliński 
Bartkiewicz Agnieszka 

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Łódzkie Lubuskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 C Piasecka Julita
2 Rajczyk Aleksandra
4 Kubryn Wiktoria
5 Skoneczna Dominika
6 Kwaśniczko Aleksandra
7 Laszczyk Oliwia
8 Błaszczyk Oliwia
9 Domańska Adrianna
11 Piekarz Aleksandra
12 Łazowska Martyna
13 Marasek Kinga
14 Gliwa Julia

1 Grelak Natalia
2 Bakalarczyk Alicja
4 Kłysz Gabriela
5 Olszewska Maja
6 Browczak Martyna
7 Woszak Sara
8 Sobczak Julia
9 C Matysik Kornelia
10 Kurant Martyna
11 Reczyńska Anna
12 Szczepuła Martyna

11 9 1 7 14 2
13 5 8 6 12 4

1 9 10 8 6 7
4 5 9 11 12 2

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

15
18

33

PLPS SUPERVISOR
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CEV Official Form Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - PLPS Competitions Department 1 page


